Nro.

000007
000007
000008
000008
000008
000010
000010
000011
000011
000011
000012
000012
000012
000013
000013
000013
000014
000015
000016
000018
000018
000019
000020
000030
000030
000031

Fecha

21/01/2011
21/01/2011
21/01/2011
21/01/2011
21/01/2011
21/01/2011
21/01/2011
21/01/2011
21/01/2011
21/01/2011
21/01/2011
21/01/2011
21/01/2011
21/01/2011
21/01/2011
21/01/2011
21/01/2011
21/01/2011
25/01/2011
25/01/2011
25/01/2011
25/01/2011
25/01/2011
02/01/2011
02/01/2011
10/01/2011

RB

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Siaf
000008
000008
000009
000009
000009
000012
000012
000013
000013
000013
000014
000014
000014
000015
000015
000015
000016
000017
000026
000028
000028
000065
000029
000058
000058
000061

MNNOMNMNNNOMNMNNMNNMNNOMNMNNNNOMNNMNNMNNONNOMNNMNNMNNNODNN
MOV MOMROMOMMOMOMVOMOMOMVOMOMOMDMOMOVDOMOMOMOMODODNONDD

VIATICOS 2011 - FASE COMPROMISO

Partida

Mes: Enero

Nombre

2.

A i il il i i i i i i il a a
I I OO ORI U I O OO CIE O R O O ORI O OO CR GG O OO CRE O CI O Y
[N OO I U RN ORI OO CI O R O O OB O OO ORI GG ORI OO O O CI O Y

QUISPE RODRIGUEZ VICTOR HUGO
QUISPE RODRIGUEZ VICTOR HUGO
MORAYS VELASQUEZ ROSSANA PATRICIA
MORAYS VELASQUEZ ROSSANA PATRICIA
MORAYS VELASQUEZ ROSSANA PATRICIA
VARGAS PAZ ELIANA NORMA

VARGAS PAZ ELIANA NORMA

ABARCA SALAS DE HINOJOSA INES
ABARCA SALAS DE HINOJOSA INES
ABARCA SALAS DE HINOJOSA INES
SANCHEZ CUENTAS AGUSTINA CRISTINA
SANCHEZ CUENTAS AGUSTINA CRISTINA
SANCHEZ CUENTAS AGUSTINA CRISTINA
ALARCON MANRIQUE MIRIAM PARQUINSON
ALARCON MANRIQUE MIRIAM PARQUINSON
ALARCON MANRIQUE MIRIAM PARQUINSON
MATOS BEGAZO PERCY MARIO JULIAN
MATOS BEGAZO PERCY MARIO JULIAN
VICENTE MILLA DE VARGAS SILVANA CAROL
GONZALES ARIAS BERLY JOSE

GONZALES ARIAS BERLY JOSE

QUIROZ NIETO CARLOS EDUARDO

RAMOS RAMOS LUZ MARIA

OCHARAN PICHU MIGUEL ANGEL
OCHARAN PICHU MIGUEL ANGEL
OCHARAN PICHU MIGUEL ANGEL

Monto Total:

Monto
385,00
30,00
2,00
720,00
260,00
218,75
30,00
2,00
720,00
260,00
260,00
720,00
2,00
2,00
720,00
260,00
162,00
360,00
126,00
437,50
30,00
450,00
432,00
210,00
10,00
438,75

7.248,00




